FIRST SCHEDULE

Trees specified individually

{encircled in black on the plan)

Na. on Map

Deseription

Trees specified by reference to an

Ash

Sycamore

Beech

Ash

Ash

Situation

On land to the south

of properties on Burnley
Road and east of
properties on Cuerden
Street, on the boundary
with Primet High School,
Calne. )

On land to the east of

11 and 13 Cuerden
Street, Colne.

area

None

Groups of Trees

Nane

Woodlands

None

8783

8783

8782

8781

8780

Grid

Ref.

3931

3931

3930

3930

3933



