#### FIRST SCHEDULE

# Trees specified individually

 $\underline{\text{(}}$ encircled in black on the plan)

No. on Map	Description	Situation	Grid Ref.
T.1	Ash	On land to the south of properties on Burnley	8783 3931
T • 2	Sycamore	Road and east of properties on Cuerden	8783 3931
T.3	Beech	Street, on the boundary with Primet High School,	8782 3930
T.4	Ash	Colne.	8781 3930
1.5	Ash	On land to the east of 11 and 13 Cuerden Street, Colne.	8780 3933

## Trees specified by reference to an area

None

## Groups of Trees

None

## <u>Woodlands</u>

None